
2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : ESCOBARES CITY

State Code: <ALL>

$1,086,09075862 $1,086,090AEP TEXAS INC.
$1,710,850100136 $841,152GONZALEZ EDGAR EVERY

$780,55018985 $780,550GARCENO PROPERTIES LTD
$713,3309317 $713,330RODRIGUEZ FUNERAL HOME LLC
$621,31012933 $621,310GARCIA ROSSINA
$568,3207144 $568,320GARCIA ROSSINA
$694,780111950 $550,680UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT SOUTHERN DISTRICT
$537,560101077 $537,560CLARY JAMES
$502,45024718 $502,450DIAZ PEDRO A & ALBEZA
$497,71041479 $472,133NAVA ARTEMIO
$464,49025434 $464,490SOTO JOSE ROBERTO & ETAL
$442,75045005 $442,750MORENO OTILIO & CARMEN
$442,73023850 $442,730GARCIA FABIOLA
$460,6609181 $417,650CLOTILDE R PENA MARITAL TRUST
$402,540100018 $402,540MLW INTEREST, LLC
$362,91042729 $325,309PENA HUMBERTO S & ANA A
$317,01044655 $317,010REYNA DAVID
$316,08059723 $316,080CEPEDA LEONEL
$297,180108249 $297,180PENA DIANA ESCOBAR
$296,20025892 $296,200BARRERA DELANY M
$286,33010081 $286,330VALDEZ DANIEL JR
$323,39050083 $281,074RIVERA ESMERALDA S & ABELARDO
$280,36045344 $280,360MORENO OTILIO & CARMEN
$283,54048509 $269,561PICENO JOSE MARIA JR & SARA
$267,0307607 $267,030RODRIGUEZ MARIA DE LOURDES

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : LA GRULLA CITY

State Code: <ALL>

$198,51099805 $198,510GRACIA SILVANO
$200,67011350 $188,670BANDA MERARDO JR
$179,540107081 $179,540SOLIS ALEXA NADINE
$159,090109503 $158,664VILLARREAL MACARIO III & LILIA FLORES
$158,38048211 $158,380RESENDEZ MARGARITO & BERTHA
$155,56023351 $155,560GARZA ROBERTO
$153,86069329 $153,860GARZA OZIEL & MARIA VICTORIA
$147,0902779 $147,090FLORES JANET LEE
$146,82012292 $146,820BERMEA MARIA ERISELA
$142,900106029 $142,900VARGAS DANIEL
$145,94022046 $136,500HASBUN ROSA VELA
$118,910111296 $118,910RIVERA REYNALDO  JR
$152,40049185 $116,356GARCIA ROBERTO JUAN
$120,72034593 $113,909DIAZ RICARDO SAUL & SAN
$113,880108252 $113,880ALANIZ RUBEN
$127,63041276 $113,876GUZMAN JESUS JR & MARIA
$117,86066833 $110,096SALINAS EDUARDO G & GLORIA R
$108,680106073 $108,680MOYA SYLVIA
$113,45064173 $108,610GARZA GILBERTO B & ELIA C
$107,160110316 $107,160CASTILLO ERASMO JR
$106,68067058 $106,680ZARATE MARIA MARGARITA &
$165,57061877 $105,295VENECIA JOSE & LUCILA
$104,290108277 $104,290ANDRADE JESSICA LEE
$164,2203051 $103,233ZARATE JOE & JANET BARRERA
$109,36018151 $95,486GARZA HONORIO HUMBERTO

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : RIO GRANDE CITY

State Code: <ALL>

$15,056,72031745 $15,056,720RGC STARR RETAIL LTD
$14,880,99075862 $14,880,990AEP TEXAS INC.
$6,978,05065805 $6,978,050WAL-MART STORES #1958
$6,125,000107047 $6,125,000VANTAGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC
$4,842,870111249 $4,842,870REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 22 LLC
$4,647,74040363 $4,647,740BUTT H E GROCERY CO
$4,493,160111865 $4,493,160STARR COUNTY SNF PROJECT LLC
$4,374,79022038 $4,374,790WAL-MART STORES #1958
$3,973,990111171 $3,973,990BABA TWO VENTURES LLC
$3,851,39052087 $3,851,390LOPEZ READY MIX CONCRETE
$3,602,4045686 $3,602,404RGC HOSPITALITY LLC
$3,114,43031233 $3,114,430STARR CAMARGO BRIDGE CO
$3,094,360104608 $3,094,360CKVP, LLC
$3,086,84024009 $3,086,840STORE SPE STARPLEX LLC
$3,000,000111250 $3,000,000GRANDE COMMERCE SQUARE LLC
$2,992,940113443 $2,992,940SMT RIO GRANDE LL LLC
$2,841,08037582 $2,841,080RIO MOTOR COMPANY INC
$2,808,260104079 $2,808,260RMJ INVESTMENTS,LTD
$3,337,6006864 $2,736,864PENA FAMILY CENTRAL PALM REALTY LLC
$2,838,29010898 $2,664,840BIG SKY PLAINS LP A
$2,650,4002909 $2,650,400O C CANALES PROPERTIES LLC
$2,649,020109812 $2,649,020PACIFIC COMMODITIES LLC
$2,520,56015666 $2,520,560ROYAL PALMS DESIGN CENTRE INC
$2,736,50017719 $2,488,080RIOS INVESTMENTS LTD
$2,448,12026036 $2,448,120CSV SNF TEXAS LLC

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : RIO GRANDE CITY GRULLA I.S.D.

State Code: <ALL>

$66,436,38026381 $66,436,380AEP ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS LLC
$55,602,54075862 $55,602,540AEP TEXAS INC.
$47,504,33067965 $44,991,140NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS

$161,319,490102889 $30,000,000MESTENO WINDPOWER
$28,569,37075859 $26,583,458MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
$15,056,72031745 $15,056,720RGC STARR RETAIL LTD
$27,786,35075880 $10,000,000LOS MIRASOLES WIND FARM

$109,300,00026181 $10,000,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER III
$9,659,68096929 $9,659,680KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LP
$6,978,05065805 $6,978,050WAL-MART STORES #1958
$6,125,000107047 $6,125,000VANTAGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC
$5,987,090101207 $5,661,220FLETCHER OPERATING LLC
$5,080,610108157 $5,080,610FLETCHER OPERATING LLC
$5,138,97027856 $5,026,518GONZALEZ BLANCA M
$4,842,870111249 $4,842,870REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 22 LLC
$4,647,74040363 $4,647,740BUTT H E GROCERY CO
$4,493,160111865 $4,493,160STARR COUNTY SNF PROJECT LLC
$4,446,87058312 $4,446,870LCRA TRANSMISSION SERVICES
$4,374,79022038 $4,374,790WAL-MART STORES #1958
$3,973,990111171 $3,973,990BABA TWO VENTURES LLC
$3,851,39052087 $3,851,390LOPEZ READY MIX CONCRETE
$3,602,4045686 $3,602,404RGC HOSPITALITY LLC
$3,423,48072070 $3,423,480MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

$32,089,65049874 $3,362,050EL NEGRO RANCH LTD
$3,395,04048723 $3,215,124SMITH PRODUCTION INC

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : ROMA CITY

State Code: <ALL>

$5,378,93075862 $5,378,930AEP TEXAS INC.
$5,320,3408850 $5,320,340PENA RIVERVIEW INVESTMENTS LLC
$1,721,32062423 $1,721,320PENA RIVERVIEW INVESTMENT
$1,544,980104829 $1,544,980GULF AMR,LLC, A TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
$1,592,350110776 $1,200,800ROMA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
$1,191,02050978 $1,191,020CITIZENS STATE BANK
$1,089,05065278 $1,089,050GONZALEZ ROMEO & ENEDELIA
$1,244,46044970 $1,072,600GARCIA MARCO & ANABELL
$1,028,860101093 $972,440ROMA WAREHOUSE,INC., A TEXAS CORPORATION

$952,89013667 $952,890GARCIA BRENDA
$940,18017719 $940,180RIOS INVESTMENTS LTD
$937,79017549 $937,790MC DONALDS CORPORATION
$931,310113278 $931,310JJOC PROPERTIES LLC
$904,00057606 $904,000INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE
$886,720108403 $886,720ROBERT & JOAN MENGARELLI REVOCABLE TRUST
$793,24098625 $793,240P AND ARI, LLC, A TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
$762,57036988 $762,570RAMIREZ BENITO BARRERA
$740,16099475 $740,160MDC COAST 10, LLC
$734,35072384 $734,350SANCHEZ JEFFREY & SONATA
$733,560107909 $733,560PRIME HOME PROVIDER LLC
$806,67071755 $727,788ROMA APARTMENTS LTD
$725,84016116 $725,840IBANEZ JOSE MANUEL AND ANABEL
$711,5909021 $711,590ARC DGRMATX001 DG LLC
$698,87025331 $698,870HINOJOSA JESUS ALBERTO RAMIREZ
$697,32019201 $697,320AGUILERA REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : ROMA I.S.D.

State Code: <ALL>

$35,605,080113459 $35,605,080STARR SOLAR RANCH LLC
$29,072,43026381 $29,072,430AEP ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS LLC
$25,869,40075862 $25,869,400AEP TEXAS INC.
$24,334,89059971 $24,334,890KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE INC

$172,000,000102842 $20,000,000RIO BRAVO WINDPOWER
$16,814,070105111 $16,814,070LAS LOMAS WIND ENERGY LLC
$31,382,00067933 $10,000,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER IV
$10,666,87074103 $6,057,346MORTIMER PRODUCTION CO
$5,522,31097277 $5,516,788STARR OPERATING LLC
$5,320,3408850 $5,320,340PENA RIVERVIEW INVESTMENTS LLC
$4,470,28096929 $4,470,280KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LP
$3,857,270105090 $3,614,458HUGOTON OPERATING CO INC
$4,149,50075859 $3,406,304MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
$3,120,24072070 $3,120,240MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
$2,992,940113444 $2,992,940SMT RIO GRANDE LLC
$2,427,29077361 $2,427,290MEDINA ELECTRIC COOP
$1,958,740111231 $1,958,740CFD4 LLC
$1,801,81036032 $1,801,810MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES INC
$1,721,32062423 $1,721,320PENA RIVERVIEW INVESTMENT
$1,579,090113231 $1,578,040F & K HOLDINGS LLC

$48,063,6209384 $1,571,290EAST WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
$1,557,25063557 $1,557,250AT&T MOBILITY LLC
$1,544,980104829 $1,544,980GULF AMR,LLC, A TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
$1,376,600107773 $1,352,840THE CONSERVATION FUND
$5,616,9609181 $1,325,774CLOTILDE R PENA MARITAL TRUST

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : SAN ISIDRO I.S.D.

State Code: <ALL>

$39,879,06067965 $39,748,380NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS
$13,088,81075859 $12,330,446MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
$8,466,31049277 $8,424,610ENTERPRISE HYDROCARBONS LP

$12,263,02039948 $3,100,420HLAM LTD
$2,907,10096929 $2,907,100KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LP
$2,125,38049224 $2,125,380ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
$2,017,16075194 $2,017,160FLINT HILLS RESOURCES
$3,035,790101273 $1,786,350SANTA CRUZ RANCH,LLC
$2,103,43049771 $1,775,660KILLAM OIL COMPANY LTD
$1,719,91077425 $1,719,910MAGIC VALLEY ELECTRIC COOP
$1,010,43075862 $1,010,430AEP TEXAS INC.

$982,080112933 $982,080MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
$943,51072070 $943,510MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
$937,67098992 $937,670ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD
$875,07076186 $875,070VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP

$7,700,09016807 $828,310NORTH LAS ISLAS RANCH L.P.
$822,53076417 $822,530KINDER MORGAN TENNESSEE GAS PIPELINE
$889,1709804 $804,468MAH RANCH 200 LLC

$10,599,2809427 $795,250MC ALLEN LAND & CATTLE
$2,359,37015359 $793,610MAH RANCH LLC
$9,204,18020492 $773,720RANCHO REFORMA, LLC

$17,150,76026141 $771,780SOL NACIENTE LLC
$2,140,74058088 $591,590SUPRISE RON & ESTELA

$502,960110665 $502,960OVERTON PARK OIL & GAS
$492,70077361 $492,700MEDINA ELECTRIC COOP

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : SO TEXAS COLLEGE

State Code: <ALL>

$95,508,81026381 $95,508,810AEP ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS LLC
$87,383,39067965 $84,739,520NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS
$82,482,37075862 $82,482,370AEP TEXAS INC.

$172,000,000102842 $43,000,000RIO BRAVO WINDPOWER
$45,807,68075859 $42,320,208MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
$41,060,980102891 $41,060,980HIDALGO II WIND FARM

$161,319,490102889 $40,329,872MESTENO WINDPOWER
$35,605,080113459 $35,605,080STARR SOLAR RANCH LLC
$27,786,35075880 $27,786,350LOS MIRASOLES WIND FARM
$24,334,89059971 $24,334,890KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE INC

$120,700,00067933 $18,105,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER IV
$17,037,06096929 $17,037,060KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LP
$16,814,070105111 $16,814,070LAS LOMAS WIND ENERGY LLC

$109,300,00026181 $16,394,999LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER III
$15,056,72031745 $15,056,720RGC STARR RETAIL LTD
$10,294,40049277 $10,252,700ENTERPRISE HYDROCARBONS LP
$65,800,00067916 $9,870,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER V
$7,487,23072070 $7,487,230MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

$11,812,16074103 $7,173,548MORTIMER PRODUCTION CO
$6,978,05065805 $6,978,050WAL-MART STORES #1958
$6,125,000107047 $6,125,000VANTAGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC
$5,848,15049224 $5,848,150ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
$5,987,090101207 $5,661,220FLETCHER OPERATING LLC
$5,522,31097277 $5,516,788STARR OPERATING LLC
$5,410,39058312 $5,410,390LCRA TRANSMISSION SERVICES

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : STARR CO HOSP DIST

State Code: <ALL>

$95,508,81026381 $95,508,810AEP ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS LLC
$87,383,39067965 $84,739,520NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS
$82,482,37075862 $82,482,370AEP TEXAS INC.

$172,000,000102842 $51,600,000RIO BRAVO WINDPOWER
$161,319,490102889 $48,395,847MESTENO WINDPOWER
$45,807,68075859 $42,320,208MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
$35,605,080113459 $35,605,080STARR SOLAR RANCH LLC
$27,786,35075880 $27,786,350LOS MIRASOLES WIND FARM
$24,334,89059971 $24,334,890KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE INC

$120,700,00067933 $18,105,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER IV
$17,037,06096929 $17,037,060KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LP
$16,814,070105111 $16,814,070LAS LOMAS WIND ENERGY LLC

$109,300,00026181 $16,394,999LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER III
$15,056,72031745 $15,056,720RGC STARR RETAIL LTD
$41,060,980102891 $12,318,294HIDALGO II WIND FARM
$10,294,40049277 $10,252,700ENTERPRISE HYDROCARBONS LP
$65,800,00067916 $9,870,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER V
$7,487,23072070 $7,487,230MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

$11,812,16074103 $7,173,548MORTIMER PRODUCTION CO
$6,978,05065805 $6,978,050WAL-MART STORES #1958
$6,125,000107047 $6,125,000VANTAGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC
$5,848,15049224 $5,848,150ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
$5,987,090101207 $5,661,220FLETCHER OPERATING LLC
$5,522,31097277 $5,516,788STARR OPERATING LLC
$5,410,39058312 $5,410,390LCRA TRANSMISSION SERVICES

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : STARR COUNTY

State Code: <ALL>

$95,508,81026381 $95,508,810AEP ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS LLC
$87,383,39067965 $84,739,520NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS
$82,482,37075862 $82,482,370AEP TEXAS INC.

$172,000,000102842 $43,000,000RIO BRAVO WINDPOWER
$45,807,68075859 $42,320,208MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

$161,319,490102889 $40,329,872MESTENO WINDPOWER
$35,605,080113459 $35,605,080STARR SOLAR RANCH LLC
$24,334,89059971 $24,334,890KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE INC

$120,700,00067933 $18,105,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER IV
$17,037,06096929 $17,037,060KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LP

$109,300,00026181 $16,394,999LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER III
$15,056,72031745 $15,056,720RGC STARR RETAIL LTD
$41,060,980102891 $10,265,245HIDALGO II WIND FARM
$10,294,40049277 $10,252,700ENTERPRISE HYDROCARBONS LP
$65,800,00067916 $9,870,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER V
$7,487,23072070 $7,487,230MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

$11,812,16074103 $7,173,548MORTIMER PRODUCTION CO
$6,978,05065805 $6,978,050WAL-MART STORES #1958

$27,786,35075880 $6,946,587LOS MIRASOLES WIND FARM
$6,125,000107047 $6,125,000VANTAGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC
$5,848,15049224 $5,848,150ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
$5,987,090101207 $5,661,220FLETCHER OPERATING LLC
$5,522,31097277 $5,516,788STARR OPERATING LLC
$5,410,39058312 $5,410,390LCRA TRANSMISSION SERVICES
$5,320,3408850 $5,320,340PENA RIVERVIEW INVESTMENTS LLC

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : STARR COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT

State Code: <ALL>

$161,319,490102889 $161,319,490MESTENO WINDPOWER
$120,700,00067933 $120,700,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER IV
$109,300,00026181 $109,300,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER III
$95,508,81026381 $95,508,810AEP ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS LLC
$87,383,39067965 $84,739,520NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS
$82,482,37075862 $82,482,370AEP TEXAS INC.
$65,800,00067916 $65,800,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER V

$172,000,000102842 $43,000,000RIO BRAVO WINDPOWER
$45,807,68075859 $42,320,208MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
$41,060,980102891 $41,060,980HIDALGO II WIND FARM
$35,605,080113459 $35,605,080STARR SOLAR RANCH LLC
$27,786,35075880 $27,786,350LOS MIRASOLES WIND FARM
$24,334,89059971 $24,334,890KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE INC
$17,037,06096929 $17,037,060KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LP
$16,814,070105111 $16,814,070LAS LOMAS WIND ENERGY LLC
$15,056,72031745 $15,056,720RGC STARR RETAIL LTD
$10,294,40049277 $10,252,700ENTERPRISE HYDROCARBONS LP
$7,487,23072070 $7,487,230MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

$11,812,16074103 $7,173,548MORTIMER PRODUCTION CO
$6,978,05065805 $6,978,050WAL-MART STORES #1958
$6,125,000107047 $6,125,000VANTAGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC
$5,848,15049224 $5,848,150ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
$5,987,090101207 $5,661,220FLETCHER OPERATING LLC
$5,522,31097277 $5,516,788STARR OPERATING LLC
$5,410,39058312 $5,410,390LCRA TRANSMISSION SERVICES

True Automation, Inc.



2024Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : STARR COUNTY FM & FC

State Code: <ALL>

$95,508,81026381 $95,508,810AEP ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS LLC
$87,383,39067965 $84,739,520NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS
$82,482,37075862 $82,482,370AEP TEXAS INC.

$172,000,000102842 $43,000,000RIO BRAVO WINDPOWER
$45,807,68075859 $42,320,208MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

$161,319,490102889 $40,329,872MESTENO WINDPOWER
$35,605,080113459 $35,605,080STARR SOLAR RANCH LLC
$24,334,89059971 $24,334,890KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE INC

$120,700,00067933 $18,105,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER IV
$17,037,06096929 $17,037,060KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LP

$109,300,00026181 $16,394,999LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER III
$15,056,72031745 $15,056,720RGC STARR RETAIL LTD
$41,060,980102891 $10,265,245HIDALGO II WIND FARM
$10,294,40049277 $10,252,700ENTERPRISE HYDROCARBONS LP
$65,800,00067916 $9,870,000LOS VIENTOS WINDPOWER V
$7,487,23072070 $7,487,230MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

$11,812,16074103 $7,173,548MORTIMER PRODUCTION CO
$6,978,05065805 $6,978,050WAL-MART STORES #1958

$27,786,35075880 $6,946,587LOS MIRASOLES WIND FARM
$6,125,000107047 $6,125,000VANTAGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC
$5,848,15049224 $5,848,150ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
$5,987,090101207 $5,661,220FLETCHER OPERATING LLC
$5,522,31097277 $5,516,788STARR OPERATING LLC
$5,410,39058312 $5,410,390LCRA TRANSMISSION SERVICES
$5,320,3408850 $5,320,340PENA RIVERVIEW INVESTMENTS LLC

True Automation, Inc.


